Greater Denver Transit
BroncosRide East

From Empower Field - Afternoons
Empower Field at Mile High Station
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station
Union Station

Union Station T1

38th & Blake Station
40th & Colorado Station
Central Park Station
Peoria Station

40th & Airport Blvd - Gateway Park Stn
61st & Pena Station
Denver Airport Station
Fitzsimons Station
Colfax Station

13th Avenue Station
2nd & Abilene Station
Aurora Metro Center Stn
Florida Station

lliff Station

Nine Mile Station

A-ALine
E - E Line
R - R Line
W - W Line

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).
This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.

www.greaterdenvertransit.com

401P
402P
404P

415P
419P
424P
428P
431P
437P
440P
452P

406P
408P
410P

415P
417P
419P

430P
434P
439P
443P
446P
452P
455P
507P

421P
423P
425P

450P

455P
458P
501P
503P
509P
515P
518P
522P

431P
432P
434P

445P
449P
454P
458P
501P
507P
510P
522P

436P
438P
440P

445P
447P
449P

500P
504P
509P
513P
516P
522P
525P
537P

451P
453P
455P

520P

525P
528P
531P
533P
539P
545P
548P
552P

501P
502P
504P

515P
519P
524P
528P
531P
537P
540P
552P

506P
508P
510P

515P
517P
519P

530P
534P
539P
543P
546P
552P
555P
607P

521P
523P
525P

550P

555P
558P
601P
603P
609P
615P
618P
622P

Page 1



Greater Denver Transit
BroncosRide East

From Empower Field - Afternoons
Empower Field at Mile High Station
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station
Union Station

Union Station T1

38th & Blake Station
40th & Colorado Station
Central Park Station
Peoria Station

40th & Airport Blvd - Gateway Park Stn
61st & Pena Station
Denver Airport Station
Fitzsimons Station
Colfax Station

13th Avenue Station
2nd & Abilene Station
Aurora Metro Center Stn
Florida Station

lliff Station

Nine Mile Station

A-ALine
E - E Line
R - R Line
W - W Line

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).
This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.

www.greaterdenvertransit.com

531P
532P
534P

545P
549P
554P
558P
601P
607P
610P
622P

536P
538P
540P

545P
547P
549P

600P
604P
609P
613P
616P
622P
625P
637P

551P
553P
555P

620P

625P
628P
631P
633P
639P
645P
648P
652P

601P
602P
604P

615P
619P
624P
628P
631P
637P
640P
652P

606P
608P
610P

615P
617P
619P

630P
634P
639P
643P
646P
652P
655P
707P

621P
623P
625P

650P

655P
658P
701P
703P
709P
715P
718P
722P

631P
632P
634P

636P
638P
640P

645P
647P
649P

700P
704P
709P
713P
716P
722P
725P
737P

651P
653P
655P

720P

725P
728P
731P
733P
739P
745P
748P
752P

Page 2



Greater Denver Transit
BroncosRide East

From Empower Field - Afternoons
Empower Field at Mile High Station
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station
Union Station

Union Station T1

38th & Blake Station
40th & Colorado Station
Central Park Station
Peoria Station

40th & Airport Blvd - Gateway Park Stn
61st & Pena Station
Denver Airport Station
Fitzsimons Station
Colfax Station

13th Avenue Station
2nd & Abilene Station
Aurora Metro Center Stn
Florida Station

lliff Station

Nine Mile Station

A-ALine
E - E Line
R - R Line
W - W Line

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).
This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.

www.greaterdenvertransit.com

701P
702P
704P

706P
708P
710P

715P
717P
719P

730P
734P
739P
743P
746P
752P
755P
807P

721P
723P
725P

750P

755P
758P
801P
803P
809P
815P
818P
822P

731P
732P
734P

736P
738P
740P

745P
747P
749P

800P
804P
809P
813P
816P
822P
825P
837P

751P
753P
755P

821P

826P
829P
832P
834P
840P
845P
848P
852P

801P
802P
804P

806P
808P
810P

815P
817P
819P

830P
834P
839P
843P
846P
852P
855P
907P

821P
823P
825P

851P

856P
859P
902P
904P
910P
915P
918P
922P

Page 3



Greater Denver Transit
BroncosRide East

From Empower Field - Afternoons
Empower Field at Mile High Station
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station
Union Station

Union Station T1

38th & Blake Station
40th & Colorado Station
Central Park Station
Peoria Station

40th & Airport Blvd - Gateway Park Stn
61st & Pena Station
Denver Airport Station
Fitzsimons Station
Colfax Station

13th Avenue Station
2nd & Abilene Station
Aurora Metro Center Stn
Florida Station

lliff Station

Nine Mile Station

A-ALine
E - E Line
R - R Line
W - W Line

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).
This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.

www.greaterdenvertransit.com

831P
832P
834P

836P
838P
840P

845P
847P
849P

900P
904P
909P
913P
916P
922P
925P
937P

851P
853P
855P

921P

926P
929P
932P
934P
940P
945P
948P
952P

901P
902P
904P

906P
908P
910P

915P
917P
919P

930P
934P
939P
943P
946P
952P
955P
1007P

921P
923P
925P

951P

956P

959P

1002P
1004P
1010P
1015P
1018P
1022P

931P
932P
934P

945P
947P
949P

1000P
1004P
1009P
1013P
1016P
1022P
1025P
1037P

951P
953P
955P

1021P

1026P
1029P
1032P
1034P
1040P
1045P
1048P
1052P

1001P
1002P
1004P

Page 4



Greater Denver Transit
BroncosRide East

From Empower Field - Afternoons
Empower Field at Mile High Station
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station
Union Station

Union Station T1

38th & Blake Station
40th & Colorado Station
Central Park Station
Peoria Station

40th & Airport Blvd - Gateway Park Stn
61st & Pena Station
Denver Airport Station
Fitzsimons Station
Colfax Station

13th Avenue Station
2nd & Abilene Station
Aurora Metro Center Stn
Florida Station

lliff Station

Nine Mile Station

A-ALine
E - E Line
R - R Line
W - W Line

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).

1006P
1008P
1010P

This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.

www.greaterdenvertransit.com

1015P
1017P
1019P

1030P
1034P
1039P
1043P
1046P
1052P
1055P
1107P

1021P
1023P
1025P

1033P
1035P
1037P

FSO - Runs Fridays & Saturdays only.

1036P
1038P
1040P

1045P
1047P
1049P

1100P
1104P
1109P
1113P
1116P
1122P
1125P
1137P

1051P
1053P
1055P

1101P
1102P
1104P

1130P
1134P
1139P
1143P
1146P
1152P
1155P
1207A

1121P
1123P
1125P

1131P
1132P
1134P

1200A
1204A
1209A
1213A
1216A
1222A
1225A
1237A

1230A
1234A
1239A
1243A
1246A
1252A
1255A
107A

A FSO
100A
104A
109A
113A
116A
122A
125A
137A

Page 5



