

From Empower Field - Afternoons	W	E	W	E	W	E	W	E	W	E	W	E
Empower Field at Mile High Station	401P	406P	415P	421P	431P	436P	445P	451P	501P	506P	515P	521P
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station	402P	408P	417P	423P	432P	438P	447P	453P	502P	508P	517P	523P
Union Station	404P	410P	419P	425P	434P	440P	449P	455P	504P	510P	519P	525P
	Α		Α	R	Α		Α	R	Α		Α	R
Union Station T1	415P		430P		445P		500P		515P		530P	
38th & Blake Station	419P		434P		449P		504P		519P		534P	
40th & Colorado Station	424P		439P		454P		509P		524P		539P	
Central Park Station	428P		443P	ļ	458P		513P	ļ	528P		543P	ļ
Peoria Station	431P		446P	450P	501P		516P	520P	531P		546P	550P
40th & Airport Blvd - Gateway Park Stn	437P		452P		507P		522P		537P		552P	
61st & Pena Station	440P		455P		510P		525P		540P		555P	
Denver Airport Station	452P		507P		522P		537P		552P		607P	
Fitzsimons Station				455P				525P				555P
Colfax Station				458P				528P				558P
13th Avenue Station				501P				531P				601P
2nd & Abilene Station				503P				533P				603P
Aurora Metro Center Stn				509P				539P				609P
Florida Station				515P				545P				615P
Iliff Station				518P				548P				618P
Nine Mile Station				522P				552P				622P

A - A Line

E - E Line

R - R Line

W - W Line

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD). This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.

(GE)
J	

From Empower Field - Afternoons	W	E	W	E	W	E	W	E	W	E	W	E
Empower Field at Mile High Station	531P	536P	545P	551P	601P	606P	615P	621P	631P	636P	645P	651P
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station	532P	538P	547P	553P	602P	608P	617P	623P	632P	638P	647P	653P
Union Station	534P	540P	549P	555P	604P	610P	619P	625P	634P	640P	649P	655P
	Α		Α	R	Α		Α	R			Α	R
Union Station T1	545P		600P		615P		630P				700P	
38th & Blake Station	549P		604P		619P		634P				704P	
40th & Colorado Station	554P		609P		624P		639P				709P	
Central Park Station	558P		613P	ļ	628P		643P	Ţ			713P	Ţ
Peoria Station	601P		616P	620P	631P		646P	650P			716P	720P
40th & Airport Blvd - Gateway Park Stn	607P		622P		637P		652P				722P	
61st & Pena Station	610P		625P		640P		655P				725P	
Denver Airport Station	622P		637P		652P		707P				737P	
Fitzsimons Station				625P				655P				725P
Colfax Station				628P				658P				728P
13th Avenue Station				631P				701P				731P
2nd & Abilene Station				633P				703P				733P
Aurora Metro Center Stn				639P				709P				739P
Florida Station				645P				715P				745P
Iliff Station				648P				718P				748P
Nine Mile Station				652P				722P				752P

A - A Line

E - E Line

R - R Line

W - W Line

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD). This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.

(GE)
J	

From Empower Field - Afternoons	W	E	W	E	W	E	W	E	W	E	W	E
Empower Field at Mile High Station	701P	706P	715P	721P	731P	736P	745P	751P	801P	806P	815P	821P
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station	702P	708P	717P	723P	732P	738P	747P	753P	802P	808P	817P	823P
Union Station	704P	710P	719P	725P	734P	740P	749P	755P	804P	810P	819P	825P
			Α	R			Α	R			Α	R
Union Station T1			730P				800P				830P	
38th & Blake Station			734P				804P				834P	
40th & Colorado Station			739P				809P				839P	
Central Park Station			743P	ļ			813P	ļ			843P	ļ
Peoria Station			746P	750P			816P	821P			846P	851P
40th & Airport Blvd - Gateway Park Stn			752P				822P				852P	
61st & Pena Station			755P				825P				855P	
Denver Airport Station			807P				837P				907P	
Fitzsimons Station				755P				826P				856P
Colfax Station				758P				829P				859P
13th Avenue Station				801P				832P				902P
2nd & Abilene Station				803P				834P				904P
Aurora Metro Center Stn				809P				840P				910P
Florida Station				815P				845P				915P
Iliff Station				818P				848P				918P
Nine Mile Station				822P				852P				922P

A - A Line

E - E Line

R - R Line

W - W Line

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD). This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.



From Empower Field - Afternoons	W	E	W	E	W	E	W	E	W	W	E	W
Empower Field at Mile High Station	831P	836P	845P	851P	901P	906P	915P	921P	931P	945P	951P	1001P
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station	832P	838P	847P	853P	902P	908P	917P	923P	932P	947P	953P	1002P
Union Station	834P	840P	849P	855P	904P	910P	919P	925P	934P	949P	955P	1004P
			Α	R			Α	R		Α	R	
Union Station T1			900P				930P			1000P		
38th & Blake Station			904P				934P			1004P		
40th & Colorado Station			909P				939P			1009P		
Central Park Station			913P	ļ			943P	ļ		1013P	Ţ	
Peoria Station			916P	921P			946P	951P		1016P	1021P	
40th & Airport Blvd - Gateway Park Stn			922P				952P			1022P		
61st & Pena Station			925P				955P			1025P		
Denver Airport Station			937P				1007P			1037P		
Fitzsimons Station				926P				956P			1026P	
Colfax Station				929P				959P			1029P	
13th Avenue Station				932P				1002P			1032P	
2nd & Abilene Station				934P				1004P			1034P	
Aurora Metro Center Stn				940P				1010P			1040P	
Florida Station				945P				1015P			1045P	
Iliff Station				948P				1018P			1048P	
Nine Mile Station				952P				1022P			1052P	

A - A Line

E - E Line

R - R Line

W - W Line

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD). This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.



From Empower Field - Afternoons	E	W	E	W	E	W	E	W	E	W		
Empower Field at Mile High Station	1006P	1015P	1021P	1033P	1036P	1045P	1051P	1101P	1121P	1131P		
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station	1008P	1017P	1023P	1035P	1038P	1047P	1053P	1102P	1123P	1132P		
Union Station	1010P	1019P	1025P	1037P	1040P	1049P	1055P	1104P	1125P	1134P		
		Α				Α		Α		Α	Α	A FSO
Union Station T1		1030P				1100P		1130P		1200A	1230A	100A
38th & Blake Station		1034P				1104P		1134P		1204A	1234A	104A
40th & Colorado Station		1039P				1109P		1139P		1209A	1239A	109A
Central Park Station		1043P				1113P		1143P		1213A	1243A	113A
Peoria Station		1046P				1116P		1146P		1216A	1246A	116A
40th & Airport Blvd - Gateway Park Stn		1052P				1122P		1152P		1222A	1252A	122A
61st & Pena Station		1055P				1125P		1155P		1225A	1255A	125A
Denver Airport Station		1107P				1137P		1207A		1237A	107A	137A
Fitzsimons Station												
Colfax Station												
13th Avenue Station												
2nd & Abilene Station												
Aurora Metro Center Stn												
Florida Station												
Iliff Station												
Nine Mile Station												

A - A Line

FSO - Runs Fridays & Saturdays only.

E - E Line

R - R Line

W - W Line

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD). This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.